
BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
(Thickness)

Weight
(Pounds]

Type Price FOB
Ouarrwille

275
275

27”x44'/» "x6O"
27"x44’/» "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$133.00
$133.00

275
275

27"x44’/4 "x6O"
27"x44!4 "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Size Gauge
hickness]

Weight
[Pounds)

Type Price FOB
Ouarrwille

27”x4414 "x6O"
27,,x44,/4 "xeO"

Vertical
Horizontal

$147.00
$147.00

275
275

27"x44'/. "x6O”
27"x44V4 "x6O"

Vertical
Horizontal

$162.00
$162.00

27"x44’/4 "x72”
27"x44V4 "x72"

Vertical
Horizontal

$216.00
$216.00

“LIGHT DUTY” SKID TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

liameter .ength Gauge
(Thickness)

Weight
(Pounds]

300
500
500
1000

275
275

330
330

Pnce
Quarryville

3T
4’o”
4’o”
4'o"

s'o"
5'5"
5’5”
10’9”

12
12
10

355
530
648
1183

$279.00
$413.00
$465.00
$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
hickness]

Weight
[Pounds!

Price FOB
Quarryville

285
550

1,000

3'o"
4'o"
4'o"

5'6"
6'o"
10’8"

12
7
7

277
738
1,158

$208.00
$354.00
$498.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND
STI-P3 FUEL STORAGE TANKS
Capacity
(Gallons)

Diameter Length Gauge
(Thickness)

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quarryville

285
550

1,000

3'o"
4'o"
4'o”

5'6"
6’o"
10'8"

10
7
7

359
831

1,266

$ 651.00
$ 807.00
$1036.00

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal Prices On Request

NEW FACTORY SECONDS*
IDEAL FOR LIQUID MANURE, FERTILIZER ETC.

Capacity
Gallons

Diameter Length Gauge
Thickness

Weight
(Pounds)

Price FOB
Quarryville

8,000
10,000
10,000
12,000

96’
84’
80’
96’

22’6’
35*0’
40*6’
32’8"

’/« ’

'/.
’

% ’

'U ’

6,900
9.500-
9.500-
10,684

$1,527
$1,937
$1,937
$2,085

* Not Legal For Use In Petroleum Products

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters’ Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year
limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes,
urethanepaint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protec-
tion Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE
FUEL PUMPS to

JtiAOINOTO
HAMISBUtGLOW PRICE PROTECTION

POLICY:
Within 30 days of purchase if someone

advertises or offers at a lowerprice the same
tank you have already purchased from us,
let' us know, because we'll pay you the
difference!

An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is off
if paid by Cash Money or Certified

HOWARD E. GROFF CO.
Over Forty Years of Reliable Service
Fuel Oil, and Gasoline Mon.-Fri.

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566
Phone; 717-786-2166

HOURS:
8 AM - 4 PM

laneMtor Finning, Saturday, March 13 1993-817

Is There A Tinkerer In The House?
LANCASTER (Lancaster Co.)
Are you retired, or h ive spare

time and enjoy tinkering”
with machinery? If you like to
work with your hands and have a
love for old farm equipment
Landis Valley Museum’s Historic
Farm Project has opportunities for
interested volunteers to assist in
maintenance andrefurbishment of
our antique and modern farm
equipment. Our antique Allis
Chalmers tractor needs electrical
work; most of our horse-drawn
implements need new shafts.
These are just a couple of the
many project opportunities avail-
able to those persons who wish to
have a part in keeping history
“alive” for future generations at
Landis Valley Museum in Lancas-
ter County.

grams. The museum’s Historic
Farm Project is an active farm,
comprised of approximately 25
acres of pastures, crop areas, or-
chards, and farm buildings, with
about 30 rare farm animals. There
is plenty to do year ’round.

Landis Valley Museum is own-
ed and operated by the Pennsylva-
nia Hiitorical & Museum Com-
mission and supported by the non-
profit Landis Valley Associates.
Landis Valley’s staff dedicates its
efforts to the preservation ofLan-
caster County’s rich agricultural
heritage.

For more information contact:
JeffPowell - historic farm project
coordinator orSteve Miller - cura-
tor of agricultural history, phone
(7 17( 569-0402 or (717)
299-7586. Minimum commit-
ment: 4 hours weekly.The Historic Farm Project

needs volunteer help in its pro-

CUT A DEAL
WITH STIHL

If the springtime has revealed an out-of-control lawn, then we’ve got the
line trimmers, hedge trimmers, and chain saws to reclaim your lawn!

• 302CC, 101 lbs
without cutting head
and deflector

• Flow-through pnmer
• Large easy-access air

filter
• Built-in hanger/stand
• Adjustable loop handle
• Two-year warranty

• Two-year warranty

hswhh
• Powerful

cc engine
• Lightweigl

only 11 21
• Forward-

discharge
exhaust

• 297 cubic inches,
1041b powerhead

• Excellent power to
weightratio

• Pro-style rim
sprocket

• Various bi
lengths avi
able

• Specially Impreg-
nated cylinder for
long life and high
power

• Quickstep™ Inertia
Chain Brake

STiHL
Available at these servicing dealers

Bechtelsvllle
PASSMORE SERVICE

CENTER, INC
RD 1, Rl. 100

215-367-9084

Eohrata. Hershev Oxford
HOLLINGER’S LAWN & OXFORD

GARDEN EQUIP. GREENLINE, INC,
Ephr..., PA 717-738-t 131 I '°°L o™^

717-656-2710 Zl5-932-2573
Herahoy, PA 717-533-4060

Dal lastown
TRI-BORO

CONCRETE, INC.
435 Locum St.
717-246-3095

1.600-632-9018

Ronks
A & B SALES
& SERVICE

370 Newport Road
2 Milea South ol Rt. 23

Along 772 Thru Monterey

GAP POWER
EQUIPMENT

Corner of At. 30 li Rt. 607
717-442-8970

East Earl
GOODS LAWN

& GARDEN CENTER
Hamburg

SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE

RD 1. Box 1392
215-488-1025

LINCOLN SUPPLY &

Route 23
717-354-4026 Ext. 34

EQUIPMENT CO.
Somerset, PA 814-443-1691
McCoole, MO 301-786-6800

Elizabethtown
MESSICK FARM

EQUIPMENT, INC.
Rheeme Exit-Rt. 283
Elizabethtown, PA

717-367-1319, 717-653-8867

Jonestown
HLUE MOUNTAIN

ENTERPRISES, INC,
Rt. 72 South

717-865-2994

Tamaoua
CHARLES S.

SNYDER, INC,
RD 3

717-386-5945

Elm/Lebanon
BOMBERGER’S LAWN

Mverstown
EBUNG LAWN &

GARDEN SERVICE
698 E. Lincoln Av*.

717-066-6720
& GARDEN

Elm: 717-664-4663
Labinon; 717-272-4155

ENFIELD
EQUIPMENT INC.
720 Wheeler School Rd.

301-879-5090
Eohrata

WES STAUFFER
ENGINES & EQUIPMENT

23 PKu.nl VtlKy Rd.
717-738-4215

Ono
SHUEY’S SALES

& SERVICE
Jonestown Ret.
717-865-4915

Distributed By
Keystone Stihl


