BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS **TANKS**

TANKS **TANKS** TANKS TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS

TANKS **TANKS**

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS TANKS TANKS TANKS

TANKS TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

Tanks

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Size	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Туре	Price FOB Quarryville
275	27"x44% "x60"	14	210	Vertical	\$133.00
275	27"x44% "x60"	14	210	Horizontal	\$133.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	275	Vertical	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	12	275	Horizontal	\$147.00

BASEMENT OIL STORAGE TOUGH TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Size	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Туре	Price FOB Quarryville
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Vertical	\$147.00
275	27"x44¼ "x60"	14	213	Horizontal	\$147.00
275	27"x44% "x60"	12	279	Vertical	\$162.00
275	27"x44% "x60"	12	279	Horizontal	\$162.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12	320	Vertical	\$216.00
330	27"x44¼ "x72"	12	320	Horizontal	\$216.00

"LIGHT DUTY" SKID TANKS

Capacit (Gallons	,	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
300	3'2"	5'0"	12	355	\$279.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	12	530	\$413.00
500	4'0"	5'5"	10	648	\$465.00
1000	4'0"	10'9"	10	1183	\$711.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	12	277	\$208.00
550	4'0"	6'0"	7	738	\$354.00
1,000	4'0"	10'8"	7	1,158	\$498.00

NEW STEEL UNDERGROUND STI-P3 FUEL STORAGE TANKS

Capacity (Gallons)	Diameter	Length	Gauge (Thickness)	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
285	3'0"	5'6"	10	359	\$ 651.00
550	4'0"	6'0''	7	831	\$ 807.00
1.000	4'0"	10'8''	1 7	1,266	\$1036.00

2,000 Gal Through 30,000 Gal Prices On Request

NEW FACTORY SECONDS* IDEAL FOR LIQUID MANURE, FERTILIZER ETC.

Capacity Gailons	Diameter	Length	Gauge Thickness	Weight (Pounds)	Price FOB Quarryville
8,000	96"	22'6"	y4 "	6,900	\$1,527
10,000	84"	35'0"	y4 "	9,500-?	\$1,937
10,000	80"	40'6"	y4 "	9,500-?	\$1,937
12,000	96"	32'8"	y4 "	10,684	\$2,085

* Not Legal For Use in Petroleum Products

The STI-P3 tanks bear Underwriters' Underground Label, STI-P3 Label, 30-year limited warranty. The STI-P3 tanks are equipped with sacrificial galvanic anodes, urethane paint and dielectric bushings. The STI-P3 are equipped with the Protection Prover II (to monitor anode voltage).

NEW GASBOY AND FILL-RITE FUEL PUMPS

LOW PRICE PROTECTION POLICY:

Within 30 days of purchase if someone advertises or offers at a lower price the same tank you have already purchased from us, let us know, because we'll pay you the difference!

'An Additional 1% DISCOUNT is offered

if paid by Cash Money or Certified Check

GROFF E. HOWARD **HOURS:**

Over Forty Years of Reliable Service

Fuel Oil, and Gasoline

Mon.-Fri.: 8 AM - 4 PM

LANCASTER

111 E. State Street, Quarryville, PA 17566

Phone: 717-786-2166

Is There A Tinkerer In The House?

LANCASTER (Lancaster Co.) - Are you retired, or have spare time — and enjoy unkering" with machinery? If you like to work with your hands and have a love for old farm equipment — Landis Valley Museum's Historic Farm Project has opportunities for interested volunteers to assist in maintenance and refurbishment of our antique and modern farm equipment. Our antique Allis Chalmers tractor needs electrical work; most of our horse-drawn implements need new shafts. These are just a couple of the many project opportunities available to those persons who wish to have a part in keeping history "alive" for future generations at Landis Valley Museum in Lancaster County.

The Historic Farm Project needs volunteer help in its pro-

grams. The museum's Historic Farm Project is an active farm, comprised of approximately 25 acres of pastures, crop areas, orchards, and farm buildings, with about 30 rare farm animals. There is plenty to do year 'round.

Landis Valley Museum is owned and operated by the Pennsylvania Historical & Museum Commission and supported by the nonprofit Landis Valley Associates. Landis Valley's staff dedicates its efforts to the preservation of Lancaster County's rich agricultural heritage.

For more information contact: Jeff Powell - historic farm project coordinator or Steve Miller - curator of agricultural history, phone (717(569-0402 or (717) 299-7586. Minimum commitment: 4 hours weekly.

If the springtime has revealed an out-of-control lawn, then we've got the line trimmers, hedge trimmers, and chain saws to reclaim your lawn!



- Lightweight, only 9 25 lbs
- Exclusive cord-keeper
- 14" Swath
- Autocut™ line head
- Made in the USA
- Two-vear warranty



- without cutting head and deflector
- · Flow-through primer
- Large easy-access air
- · Built-in hanger/stand Adjustable loop handle



- Lightweight
- Forwarddischarge exhaust
- Various bai lengths avail





- 2 97 cubic inches 10 4 lb powerhead
- Excellent power to
- weight ratio
- Quickstop™ Inertia
- Pro-style rim sprocket Specially impregnated cylinder for long life and high



Available at these servicing dealers

Bechtelsville PASSMORE SERVICE

CENTER, INC. RD 1, Rt. 100 215-367-9084

> <u>Dallastown</u> TRI-BORO

CONCRETE, INC. 717-246-3095 1-800-632-9018

East Earl

GOODS LAWN & GARDEN CENTER Route 23 717-354-4026 Ext. 34

Elizabethtown

MESSICK FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. Rheems Exit-Rt. 283 Elizabethtown, PA 717-367-1319, 717-653-8867

Elm/Lebanon

BOMBERGER'S LAWN & GARDEN Elm: 717-664-4663 Lebanon: 717-272-4155

Ephrata

WES STAUFFER ENGINES & EQUIPMENT 23 Pleasant Valley Rd. 717-738-4215

Ephrata, Hershev

HOLLINGER'S LAWN & GARDEN EQUIP. Ephrata, PA 717-738-1131 717-656-2710 Hershey, PA 717-533-4060

<u>Gap</u>

GAP POWER EQUIPMENT Corner of Rt. 30 & Rt. 897 717-442-8970

<u>Hamburg</u> SHARTLESVILLE FARM SERVICE 215-488-1025

<u>Jonestown</u> BLUE MOUNTAIN

ENTERPRISES, INC. Rt. 72 South 717-865-2994

<u>Myerstown</u>

EBLING LAWN & GARDEN SERVICE 717-866-6720

<u>Ono</u>

SHUEY'S SALES & SERVICE Jonestown Rd. 717-865-4915

<u>Oxford</u> OXFORD GREENLINE, INC. 1100 Limestone Rd. 215-932-2573

<u>Ronks</u>

A & B SALES & SERVICE 370 Newport Road 2 Miles South of Rt. 23 Along 772 Thru Monterey

Somerset, PA McCoole, MD

LINCOLN SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT CO.

Somerset, PA 814-443-1691 McCoole, MD 301-786-6800

<u>Tamaqua</u>

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC. RD 3 717-386-5945

Whiteford MD

ENFIELD EQUIPMENT INC. 720 Wheeler School Rd. 301-879-5090

Distributed By **Keystone Stihl**